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YnpaBAiHHIO KB T

TauiBcbKOIiP, LA

CnuCoK YYHIB, AKi 6yayTb HaByaTucAa B 1-x Kna :ax

Yrnancobkoi 30LW I-111 ctyneHis y 2020-2021 H. p.

Mpi3BuLLe,im'a no
6aTbKOBI

1 T[lpuxoabko IBaH

BacunboBuny

2. Hewmew Bacunb
BacunboBuu

3. Cnawyk Bacunb
BacunboBuny

4. Cnawyk I"aHHa
MwuxaliniBHa

5. OHpena fapuHa
OTTiBHaA

6. Boiuesa dapuHa
MwuxalinisHa

7. Bbokou ApTem
Mwuxainnosuy

8. TTiHbKic MaBno
[MaBnoBunY

9. TlpopaH OkcaHa
MunxainniBHa

10 Bornoc Bipa
IBaHIBHa

11 KyuyuHa AHeniHa
BacuniBHa

12 Tony6ka OnekcaHap
OnekcaHgpoBuy

13 Cnawyk [aHiena
BonogmumupisHa

14 Hewmew [AeHuc
Bitaniesny

[aTa,
MicAUb, PiK

HapOAXKEeHHS

20.01.2014

27.01.2014

03.02.2014

07.02.2014

23.02.2014

21.03.2014

13.05.2014

30.05.2014

28.05.2014

05.06.2014

04.06.2014

10.07.2014

28.07.2014

21.08.2014

JomallHAa agpeca

Byn..

Kapnatcbka, 116
Byn..

LleHTpanbHa, 79
Byn..

Bu3soneHHs, 43
Byn..
MepwoTpaBHeBa, 31
Byn.. Migripba , 6

Byn.. O. LumoHa, 41

Byn..
Bn3BoneHHa. 52
Byn..
O. CyBopoBo', 56
Byn..

MepwoTpaBHeBa, 21
Byn. Bangu, 29

Byn..
MepwoTpaBHeBa, 37
Byn.
MepwoTpaBHeBa, 129
Byn.. WWeByeHKa. 20

Byn.. Baingu, 18

CTI

school, edukit.

pUMITKa



15,

16.

17.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

3eneHbko [aHiin
B'ayecnaBoBuy
Herpsa Mapis
IBaHIBHa

Bokou Mwuxaiino
Mwuxalinosuy
LLio6el €BreHis
BacunisHa
[ManarycunHeub
AHreniHa BacuniBHa
CrtaH Taicis
CrtenaHiBHa
Llipyk AHHa
FOpiiBHa

Pilwko Onekcin
Onekcinosuny
Hewmew IBaH
IBaHOBUY
borgaH Codis
BacuniBHa
NTncbko Mixaena
MwuxaliniBHa
Bokou ApTemiii
Mwuxainosuy
XUMUHelb
PocTucnaB
BacunboBuu
Bonoc AHreniHa
IBaHIBHa
OHpena IpuHa
PobepTiBHa
Herps Mwuxaiino
Mwuxainosny
Bokoy MinaHa
BacuniBHa
Peryw Hatanis
AHfpITBHA
BeHua MunaHis
MwuxalinisHa

04.09.2014

29.08.2014

22.09.2014

01.10.2014

16.10.2014

19.10.2014

25.10.2014

22.10.2014

22.10.2014

26.10.2014

29.12.2014

27.05.2014

25.12.2014

23.05.2013

28.04.2014

20.11.2014

27.06.2014

29.06.2014

13.04.2014

Byn.. LleHTpanbHa,
93/3

Byn.. O. LLUUMOHa,
117

Byn..

0O.CysopoBoi 45
Byn.. Kapnatcbka, 30

Byn.. LleHTpanbHa,
42
Byn.. Nopbkoro, 14

Byn.. O. lWumoHa, 47

Byn..
Kapnatcbka, 110
Byn.. Nopbkoro, 22

Byn..
110
Byn..

O.lUnmoHa,
O.WwnmoHa, 91
Byn.. O.LLlumoHa, 5

Byn..
MepwoTpasHiiBa, 137

Byn.. Bangn, 29
Byn.. Migripoba, 6
Byn.. larapira, 109
Byn.. O. LUumoHa, 2
Byn..

Bu3BoneHHsa, 78

Byn..
J1. YKpaiHku, 35



